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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2010 Sat 60,182 12,036

Jan - 2010 Sun 58,595 9,766

Jan - 2010 Wkdy 319,264 15,963

Feb - 2010 Sat 55,013 13,753

Feb - 2010 Sun 48,304 12,076

Feb - 2010 Wkdy 334,794 16,740

Mar - 2010 Sat 54,559 13,640

Mar - 2010 Sun 43,022 10,756

Mar - 2010 Wkdy 415,496 18,065

Apr - 2010 Sat 61,445 15,361

Apr - 2010 Sun 50,598 12,650

Apr - 2010 Wkdy 442,830 20,129

May - 2010 Sat 93,549 18,710

May - 2010 Sun 81,847 13,641

May - 2010 Wkdy 435,478 21,774

Jun - 2010 Sat 70,038 17,510

Jun - 2010 Sun 55,675 13,919

Jun - 2010 Wkdy 514,707 23,396

Jul - 2010 Sat 110,490 22,098

Jul - 2010 Sun 85,637 17,127

Jul - 2010 Wkdy 507,048 24,145

Date Count

2010-07-01 22,806

2010-07-02 22,485

2010-07-03 - Sat 15,669

2010-07-04 - Sun 12,497

2010-07-05 - Sun 15,925

2010-07-06 21,983

2010-07-07 22,904

2010-07-08 27,240

2010-07-09 29,719

2010-07-10 - Sat 21,044

2010-07-11 - Sun 21,160

2010-07-12 22,987

2010-07-13 20,437

2010-07-14 24,279

2010-07-15 22,928

2010-07-16 26,634

2010-07-17 - Sat 21,711

2010-07-18 - Sun 17,370

2010-07-19 22,652

2010-07-20 22,793

2010-07-21 25,042

2010-07-22 24,752

2010-07-23 28,604

2010-07-24 - Sat 23,043

2010-07-25 - Sun 21,100

2010-07-26 22,688

2010-07-27 22,580

2010-07-28 25,099

2010-07-29 25,551

2010-07-30 22,885

2010-07-31 - Sat 23,685
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